
#1 Women's Long Jump
3m Board

World 7.37m Heike Drechsler GDR 2/13/1988 Vienna, Austria

American 7.23m Brittney Reese Nike Istanbul, Turkey

College 6.91m Goulbourne/ Gipson Auburn/ T.C.U. Fayetteville, AR

G Gladstein Fieldhouse 6.73m Shak'Kella Saunders University of Kentucky 12/9/2016

12:45 PM (Day 2):

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 ARMSTEAD, Aaliyah JR Indiana 5.99m 19' 8" 5.84 5.87 5.99 FOUL 5.80 5.96 2(1)

2 GILL, Kaytlyn SR South Florida 5.84m 19' 2" FOUL 5.60 5.72 5.84 FOUL 5.77 2(2)

3 COLLINS, Gabby SO Western Mich 5.78m 18' 113 /4 5.67 5.76 5.76 5.78 5.70 FOUL 2(3)

4 REDMON, Caitlyn JR Indiana State 5.77m 18' 111 /4 5.71 FOUL 5.53 FOUL 5.14 5.77 2(4)

5 JUNGELS, Jenna SO Indiana 5.73m 18' 93 /4 3.92 5.73 FOUL 5.62 5.54 5.65 2(5)

6 MORGAN, Ayanna JR Indiana State 5.69m 18' 8" 5.42 5.58 5.51 4.03 FOUL 5.69 2(6)

7 KIRBY, Kaitlyn FR South Florida 5.67m 18' 71 /4 5.59 5.67 FOUL 5.63 5.31 5.63 1(1)

8 DAVIS, Kaitlyn FR Indiana State 5.62m 18' 51 /4 5.62 FOUL FOUL 5.29 5.49 5.01 1(2)

9 LACY, Hailey SO Eastern Kent 5.56m 18' 3" 5.10 5.39 5.56 5.41 5.46 FOUL 1(3)

10 MARCINEK, Anna-Elizabeth SR Eastern Kent 5.55m 18' 21 /2 5.39 5.35 5.55 2(7)

11 RAINES, Josie FR Marshall 5.54m 18' 21 /4 5.25 5.54 5.12 1(4)

12 MITCHELL, Diamond FR Western Mich 5.53m 18' 13 /4 FOUL FOUL 5.53 1(5)

13 BREWER, Doneasha FR Indiana Tech 5.43m 17' 93 /4 5.43 FOUL FOUL 2(8)

14 WHITE, Cheyenne FR Indiana Tech 5.33m 17' 6" 5.33 5.09 5.15 1(6)

15 SHEAHAN, Erica SO Western Mich 5.17m 16' 111 /2 4.94 5.17 FOUL 1(7)

16 FALCIONE, Hannah SO Miami (Ohio) 5.11m 16' 91 /4 5.11 5.08 FOUL 1(8)

17 HANSON, Imani FR Bradley 4.86m 15' 111 /2 4.75 4.86 4.81 1(9)

MOODY, Ayanna JR Indiana Tech NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

HENRY, Jhala FR Vincennes NM 1

ELLIS, Javonia FR South Florida NM 1

GEORGE, Lauren JR Marshall NM 1

CORREIA, Leondra SO Indiana Tech NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

MORAN, Leah SO Indiana NM 2

BAJNOK, Eszter SO Virginia Tech NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 KIRBY, Kaitlyn FR South Florida 5.67m 18' 71 /4 5.59 5.67 FOUL 5.63 5.31 5.63

2 DAVIS, Kaitlyn FR Indiana State 5.62m 18' 51 /4 5.62 FOUL FOUL 5.29 5.49 5.01

3 LACY, Hailey SO Eastern Kent 5.56m 18' 3" 5.10 5.39 5.56 5.41 5.46 FOUL

4 RAINES, Josie FR Marshall 5.54m 18' 21 /4 5.25 5.54 5.12

5 MITCHELL, Diamond FR Western Mich 5.53m 18' 13 /4 FOUL FOUL 5.53

6 WHITE, Cheyenne FR Indiana Tech 5.33m 17' 6" 5.33 5.09 5.15

7 SHEAHAN, Erica SO Western Mich 5.17m 16' 111 /2 4.94 5.17 FOUL

8 FALCIONE, Hannah SO Miami (Ohio) 5.11m 16' 91 /4 5.11 5.08 FOUL

9 HANSON, Imani FR Bradley 4.86m 15' 111 /2 4.75 4.86 4.81

MOODY, Ayanna JR Indiana Tech NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

HENRY, Jhala FR Vincennes NM

ELLIS, Javonia FR South Florida NM

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#1 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

GEORGE, Lauren JR Marshall NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 ARMSTEAD, Aaliyah JR Indiana 5.99m 19' 8" 5.84 5.87 5.99 FOUL 5.80 5.96

2 GILL, Kaytlyn SR South Florida 5.84m 19' 2" FOUL 5.60 5.72 5.84 FOUL 5.77

3 COLLINS, Gabby SO Western Mich 5.78m 18' 113 /4 5.67 5.76 5.76 5.78 5.70 FOUL

4 REDMON, Caitlyn JR Indiana State 5.77m 18' 111 /4 5.71 FOUL 5.53 FOUL 5.14 5.77

5 JUNGELS, Jenna SO Indiana 5.73m 18' 93 /4 3.92 5.73 FOUL 5.62 5.54 5.65

6 MORGAN, Ayanna JR Indiana State 5.69m 18' 8" 5.42 5.58 5.51 4.03 FOUL 5.69

7 MARCINEK, Anna-Elizabeth SR Eastern Kent 5.55m 18' 21 /2 5.39 5.35 5.55

8 BREWER, Doneasha FR Indiana Tech 5.43m 17' 93 /4 5.43 FOUL FOUL

CORREIA, Leondra SO Indiana Tech NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

MORAN, Leah SO Indiana NM

BAJNOK, Eszter SO Virginia Tech NM

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM
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#2 Men's Long Jump
3m Board

World 8.79m Carl Lewis USA 1/27/1984 New York, NY,

American 8.79m Carl Lewis Santa Monica T.C. 1/27/1984 New York, NY

College 8.59m Miguel Pate Alabama New York, NY

G Gladstein Fieldhouse 8.26m Charleton Ehizuelen University of Illinois 3/7/1975

10:45 AM (Day 2):

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 SMITH, Alfredo JR Indiana Tech 7.21m 23' 8" 6.96 7.21 FOUL 6.80 FOUL FOUL

2 DANIELS, Jonah JR South Florida 7.10m 23' 31 /2 6.92 6.98 7.09 6.88 7.04 7.10

3 DUPRIEST, Corey FR Indiana State 6.91m 22' 8" FOUL 6.84 FOUL FOUL 6.90 6.91

4 POLK, Zachary SR Xavier (Ohio) 6.88m 22' 7" 6.57 6.64 5.75 4.69 6.88 6.61

5 ROGERS, Noah SO Indiana State 6.87m 22' 61 /2 6.87 6.74 6.59 6.65 FOUL FOUL

5 MANILLI, Matthew FR Virginia Tech 6.87m 22' 61 /2 6.87 6.67 6.70 FOUL 6.79 6.52

7 GLENN, Kenny JR Miami (Ohio) 6.82m 22' 41 /2 6.80 6.76 6.78 6.54 6.82 6.72

8 MULDOON, Mackenzie JR Virginia Tech 6.73m 22' 1" 6.73 FOUL 6.73 5.11 6.45 FOUL

9 PETER, Justin FR South Florida 6.71m 22' 01 /4 FOUL FOUL 6.71 6.50 6.41 FOUL

10 ENOBABOR, Jimmy FR South Florida 6.61m 21' 81 /4 6.25 6.61 6.34

11 LAFFERTY, Luke SO South Florida 6.57m 21' 63 /4 6.57 6.35 6.44

12 SCHREIBER, Scott SR Indiana State 6.38m 20' 111 /4 6.38 FOUL FOUL

13 DIXON, Alain SR Indiana Tech 6.35m 20' 10" FOUL 6.35 FOUL

14 PARTEE, Jordan SR Indiana Tech 6.31m 20' 81 /2 FOUL FOUL 6.31

COLE, Grant SR Miami (Ohio) NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

HOLT, James FR Virginia Tech NM

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH
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#15 Women's High Jump
1.53m, 1.58m, 1.63m, 1.67m, 1.71m, +.03m

World 2.08m Kajsa Bergqvist SWE Arnstadt,

American 2.02m Chaunté Lowe Nike Albuquerque, NM

College 1.98m Destinee Hooker Texas College Station,

College 1.98m Akela Jones Kansas State 3/11/2016 Birmingham, AL

G Gladstein Fieldhouse 1.87m Connie Teaberry Goldwin T.C. 2/6/1993

10:45 AM (Day 2):

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.67 1.71 1.74

1J EVANS, Elizabeth Unattached 1.71m 5' 71 /4 P P P P XO XXX

2J BEVER, Sarah JR Marshall 1.67m 5' 53 /4 O O XO XXO XXX

3J BELL, Janea FR Indiana State 1.63m 5' 41 /4 P O O XXX

5J FOSLER, Kaydon JR Western Mich 1.63m 5' 41 /4 O O XXO XXX

5J POWERS, Kirby JR South Florida 1.63m 5' 41 /4 O O XXO XXX

8J HASH, Ashley SR Indiana 1.63m 5' 41 /4 XO O XXO XXX

5J RACHEK, Jamie SO Dayton 1.63m 5' 41 /4 O O XXO XXX

4J PENNINGTON, Taylor JR Indiana 1.63m 5' 41 /4 O XO XO XXX

11J HUTSON, Kailyn SR Indiana State 1.58m 5' 21 /4 O XO XXX

13J KIRBY, Kaitlyn FR South Florida 1.58m 5' 21 /4 XXO XXO XXX

11J RICE, Frances JR South Florida 1.58m 5' 21 /4 O XO XXX

9J MATHER, Rachel SR Indiana 1.58m 5' 21 /4 O O

9J HARLA, Marie JR Dayton 1.58m 5' 21 /4 P O XXX

14J DEPIERRE, Erika SO Western Mich 1.53m 5' 01 /4 O XXX

15J COOKE, Kara JR Indiana State 1.53m 5' 01 /4 XO XXX

15J HUFNAGEL, Allison JR Western Mich 1.53m 5' 01 /4 XO XXX

CARTWRIGHT, Hannah FR Marshall NH

CARMOUCHE, Imani FR South Florida NH

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM
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#16 Men's High Jump
1.89m, 1.94m, 1.99m, 2.03m, 2.07m, 2,11m, +.03m

World 2.43m Javier Sotomayor CUB 3/4/1989 Budapest,

American 2.40m Hollis Conway Nike International 3/10/1991 Seville, Spain

College 2.37m Hollis Conway LA. Lafayette 3/11/1989 Indianapolis, IN

G Gladstein Fieldhouse 2.32m Derek Drouin Indiana University 2/9/2013

12:45 PM (Day 2):

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.89 1.94 1.99 2.03 2.07 2.11

ETIENNE, Jyles FR Indiana 2.07m 6' 91 /2 P P O P O XXX

2J TAYLOR, Avery FR Indiana State 2.03m 6' 73 /4 P O O O XXX

3J MURTAGH, Jaime SR Indiana State 2.03m 6' 73 /4 P O O XO XXX

OWEN, Tyler SO Indiana State 1.99m 6' 61 /4 O XO XO XXX

SCOTT, Raekwon JR South Florida 1.89m 6' 21 /4 XO XXX

CARVER, James JR Virginia Tech NH

PRIEBE, Ryan FR St. Norbert NH XXX

KLEIMAN, Noah SO St. Norbert NH XXX

KENDALL, William JR Virginia Tech NH

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM

RESULTS
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#21 Women's Shot Put
World 22.50m Helena Fibingerova TCH 2/19/1977 Jablonec, TCH

American 20.21m Michelle Carter Nike 3/19/2016 Portland, OR

College 19.23m Raven Saunders Ole Miss 2/13/2016 Ames, IA

G Gladstein Fieldhouse 18.00m Faith Sherrill Indiana University 1/8/2011

12:30 PM (Day 2):

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 DAWSON, Khayla SO Indiana 16.64m 54' 71 /2 15.93 16.64 FOUL FOUL 15.05 15.91 2(1)

2 POLLARD, Madison FR Indiana 15.23m 50' 0" FOUL FOUL 14.24 14.57 15.23 FOUL 2(2)

3 ROSSI, Jennifer SR Dayton 14.57m 47' 10" FOUL 14.57 FOUL 13.49 13.91 14.11 2(3)

4 WESTERN, Jamesha SO Vincennes 14.48m 47' 61 /4 14.48 13.89 13.83 13.41 13.92 13.19 2(4)

5 ATUOBI, Abena FR Western Mich 14.25m 46' 91 /4 14.16 14.25 13.22 14.24 14.23 13.42 1(1)

6 REESE, Erin JR Indiana State 14.24m 46' 9" 13.04 14.24 13.78 FOUL 12.81 FOUL 1(2)

7 NOEL, Jasmine SR Indiana State 14.07m 46' 21 /4 FOUL 13.06 14.07 13.40 13.52 FOUL 2(5)

8 ROPER, Cassaundra JR Indiana State 13.92m 45' 81 /4 FOUL 12.80 13.79 13.89 13.64 13.92 2(6)

9 BUDD, Ericka SO Marshall 13.75m 45' 11 /2 13.75 FOUL FOUL 12.92 PASS PASS 2(7)

10 DUGAN, Savannah SR Western Mich 13.72m 45' 01 /2 13.72 FOUL 12.86 2(8)

11 HILL, Alexis Unattached 13.10m 43' 0" FOUL FOUL 13.10 2(9)

12 DAVIS, Aniya FR Western Mich 12.94m 42' 53 /4 11.86 12.34 12.94 1(3)

13 COLLIER, Danielle SO Miami (Ohio) 12.12m 39' 91 /2 FOUL 11.71 12.12 1(4)

14 SEPANSKI, Sarah SR Dayton 11.96m 39' 31 /4 11.96 11.86 11.86 1(5)

15 FLIGHT, Taylor FR Dayton 11.42m 37' 6" 11.42 10.88 10.89 1(6)

16 KAMARA, Jannie FR Miami (Ohio) 10.67m 35' 01 /4 10.58 10.56 10.67 1(7)

KIRBY, Kaitlyn FR South Florida NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 ATUOBI, Abena FR Western Mich 14.25m 46' 91 /4 14.16 14.25 13.22 14.24 14.23 13.42

2 REESE, Erin JR Indiana State 14.24m 46' 9" 13.04 14.24 13.78 FOUL 12.81 FOUL

3 DAVIS, Aniya FR Western Mich 12.94m 42' 53 /4 11.86 12.34 12.94

4 COLLIER, Danielle SO Miami (Ohio) 12.12m 39' 91 /2 FOUL 11.71 12.12

5 SEPANSKI, Sarah SR Dayton 11.96m 39' 31 /4 11.96 11.86 11.86

6 FLIGHT, Taylor FR Dayton 11.42m 37' 6" 11.42 10.88 10.89

7 KAMARA, Jannie FR Miami (Ohio) 10.67m 35' 01 /4 10.58 10.56 10.67

KIRBY, Kaitlyn FR South Florida NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 DAWSON, Khayla SO Indiana 16.64m 54' 71 /2 15.93 16.64 FOUL FOUL 15.05 15.91

2 POLLARD, Madison FR Indiana 15.23m 50' 0" FOUL FOUL 14.24 14.57 15.23 FOUL

3 ROSSI, Jennifer SR Dayton 14.57m 47' 10" FOUL 14.57 FOUL 13.49 13.91 14.11

4 WESTERN, Jamesha SO Vincennes 14.48m 47' 61 /4 14.48 13.89 13.83 13.41 13.92 13.19

5 NOEL, Jasmine SR Indiana State 14.07m 46' 21 /4 FOUL 13.06 14.07 13.40 13.52 FOUL

6 ROPER, Cassaundra JR Indiana State 13.92m 45' 81 /4 FOUL 12.80 13.79 13.89 13.64 13.92

7 BUDD, Ericka SO Marshall 13.75m 45' 11 /2 13.75 FOUL FOUL 12.92 PASS PASS

8 DUGAN, Savannah SR Western Mich 13.72m 45' 01 /2 13.72 FOUL 12.86

9 HILL, Alexis Unattached 13.10m 43' 0" FOUL FOUL 13.10

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM

RESULTS
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#22 Men's Shot Put
World 22.66m Randy Barnes USA 2/20/1989 Los Angeles, CA,

American 22.66m Randy Barnes Mazda T. C. 1/20/1989 Los Angeles, CA

College 21.50m Ryan Whiting Arizona State 3/14/2008 Fayetteville, AR

College 21.73m Ryan Crouser Texas 2/27/2016 Ames, IA

G Gladstein Fieldhouse 21.38m Mike Lehman University of Illinois 1982

11:00 AM (Day 2):

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 SCHALL, David JR Indiana 17.71m 58' 11 /2 FOUL 17.36 16.91 FOUL FOUL 17.71

2 LACONI, Vince JR Indiana State 16.68m 54' 9" FOUL 16.68 15.82 15.53 12.32 15.38

3 SCHUMAN, Hunter SR Indiana State 16.17m 53' 1" 16.17 16.17 FOUL FOUL 15.82 16.10

4 OVERTON, Sam JR Indiana State 15.72m 51' 71 /4 FOUL 15.67 FOUL FOUL 15.40 15.72

5 DIACZYNSKY, Zach SR South Florida 15.48m 50' 93 /4 15.21 15.48 FOUL 15.23 FOUL FOUL

6 ROBINSON, Bruce JR South Florida 15.15m 49' 83 /4 14.22 15.15 FOUL

7 SPENCER, Drew FR Eastern Kent 13.25m 43' 6" 12.69 FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.25 FOUL

8 SCOTT, Raekwon JR South Florida 11.64m 38' 21 /2 11.31 11.64 10.41 FOUL 11.30 11.13

MORRISON, William Unattached NM

LANE, Nick FR Indiana NM

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM

RESULTS
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#43 Women's 200m Fast Section
White Starting Line

12:35 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 FRANCIS, Chelsea JR South Florida 24.51 1(1)

2 ELYSEE, Brandy FR Marshall 24.76 1(2)

3 MASSIE, Jada JR South Florida 24.97 1(3)

4 BECHTEL, Olivia SO Miami (Ohio) 24.99 1(4)

5 COOPER, Shana SO Indiana State 25.42 2(1)

6 BAZILE, Shenica SO South Florida 25.74 2(2)

7 MEREDITH, Madison SO Western Michigan 25.78 2(3)

8 WOODS, Ahmanah JR Indiana State 25.81 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 FRANCIS, Chelsea JR South Florida 24.51

2 ELYSEE, Brandy FR Marshall 24.76

3 MASSIE, Jada JR South Florida 24.97

4 BECHTEL, Olivia SO Miami (Ohio) 24.99

Section 2 of 2

1 COOPER, Shana SO Indiana State 25.42

2 BAZILE, Shenica SO South Florida 25.74

3 MEREDITH, Madison SO Western Michigan 25.78

4 WOODS, Ahmanah JR Indiana State 25.81

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM

RESULTS
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#44 Men's 200m Fast Section
White Starting Lilne

12:45 AM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 GRIMMER, Derek JR Indiana 22.04 2(1)

2 LOCKRIDGE, Matt SO Indiana Tech 22.16 1(1)

3 KEYS, Jaynard SR Indiana State 22.22 1(2)

4 NOCK, Maurice SO South Florida 22.26 2(2)

5 BROADEN, John Unattached 22.31 1(3)

6 KAISER, Daniel JR Spalding 22.35 1(4)

7 MOSLEY, Marlowe SO Vincennes 22.44 2(3)

SHERBAHN, Wayne Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LOCKRIDGE, Matt SO Indiana Tech 22.16

2 KEYS, Jaynard SR Indiana State 22.22

3 BROADEN, John Unattached 22.31

4 KAISER, Daniel JR Spalding 22.35

Section 2 of 2

1 GRIMMER, Derek JR Indiana 22.04

2 NOCK, Maurice SO South Florida 22.26

3 MOSLEY, Marlowe SO Vincennes 22.44

SHERBAHN, Wayne Unattached DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM

RESULTS
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#45 Women's 200 Meters
White Starting LIne

10:50 AM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 GRABOWSKI, Megan SO Indiana 24.72 1(1)

2 DEVEAUX, Antonishka FR Indiana Tech 25.16 3(1)

3 JACKSON, Oschtisha SR Indiana State 25.23 1(2)

4 HOOKER, Emily JR Miami (Ohio) 25.31 1(3)

5 BREWER, Doneasha FR Indiana Tech 25.38 2(1)

6 VALENTIN, Jeyland JR Indiana 25.67 4(1)

7 DOWD, Erin SO Western Michigan 25.74 4(2)

8 BOLDEN, Davonne SR Western Michigan 25.79 2(2)

9 STRICKLAND, Laila FR Indiana Tech 25.85 3(2)

10 FREEMAN, Arissa SO Miami (Ohio) 25.89 3(3)

11 FAIRLEY, Destiny FR South Florida 26.04 4(3)

12 HENRY, Jhala FR Vincennes 26.08 4(4)

13 CHIDESTER, Andrea SR Marshall 26.25 1(4)

14 JOHNSON, Gabriella FR Dayton 26.31 5(1)

15 HARGROVE, Breanna SR Marshall 26.35 4(5)

16 HANSON, Imani FR Bradley 26.91 5(2)

17 BAKER, Ashley FR Indiana State 27.11 5(3)

18 ELLIS, Latasha FR Bradley 27.22 5(4)

DAVENPORT, Sheridan SO Xavier (Ohio) DNS 3

GAY, Jaela JR Indiana DNS 2

CAUDLE, Maya SR Indiana DNS 2

SUGGS, Keina SO Bradley DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 GRABOWSKI, Megan SO Indiana 24.72

2 JACKSON, Oschtisha SR Indiana State 25.23

3 HOOKER, Emily JR Miami (Ohio) 25.31

4 CHIDESTER, Andrea SR Marshall 26.25

Section 2 of 5

1 BREWER, Doneasha FR Indiana Tech 25.38

2 BOLDEN, Davonne SR Western Michigan 25.79

GAY, Jaela JR Indiana DNS

CAUDLE, Maya SR Indiana DNS

Section 3 of 5

1 DEVEAUX, Antonishka FR Indiana Tech 25.16

2 STRICKLAND, Laila FR Indiana Tech 25.85

3 FREEMAN, Arissa SO Miami (Ohio) 25.89

DAVENPORT, Sheridan SO Xavier (Ohio) DNS

Section 4 of 5

1 VALENTIN, Jeyland JR Indiana 25.67

2 DOWD, Erin SO Western Michigan 25.74

3 FAIRLEY, Destiny FR South Florida 26.04

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM

RESULTS
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#45 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 HENRY, Jhala FR Vincennes 26.08

5 HARGROVE, Breanna SR Marshall 26.35

Section 5 of 5

1 JOHNSON, Gabriella FR Dayton 26.31

2 HANSON, Imani FR Bradley 26.91

3 BAKER, Ashley FR Indiana State 27.11

4 ELLIS, Latasha FR Bradley 27.22

SUGGS, Keina SO Bradley DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM

RESULTS
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#46 Men's 200 Meters
White Starting Line

11:10 AM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BRATHWAITE, Rikkoi Unattached 22.17 1(1)

2 SMILEY, Brandon FR Indiana Tech 22.17 2(1)

3 HUNTER, Jeremiah SO Miami (Ohio) 22.19 1(2)

4 WARE, Isaiah FR Indiana 22.50 2(2)

5 THOMAS, Curtis SO South Florida 22.55 1(3)

6 OWENS, Jake JR Miami (Ohio) 22.55 1(4)

7 BAILEY, Coby FR Indiana Tech 22.64 3(1)

8 TUNSTALL, Dushawn SO Indiana 22.68 3(2)

9 MCGRATH, Liam JR Indiana State 22.69 2(3)

10 TAYLOR, Chris SO Xavier (Ohio) 23.03 2(4)

11 SYKES, Charles SO Indiana State 23.47 3(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BRATHWAITE, Rikkoi Unattached 22.17

2 HUNTER, Jeremiah SO Miami (Ohio) 22.19

3 THOMAS, Curtis SO South Florida 22.55

4 OWENS, Jake JR Miami (Ohio) 22.55

Section 2 of 3

1 SMILEY, Brandon FR Indiana Tech 22.17

2 WARE, Isaiah FR Indiana 22.50

3 MCGRATH, Liam JR Indiana State 22.69

4 TAYLOR, Chris SO Xavier (Ohio) 23.03

Section 3 of 3

1 BAILEY, Coby FR Indiana Tech 22.64

2 TUNSTALL, Dushawn SO Indiana 22.68

3 SYKES, Charles SO Indiana State 23.47

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 12



#57 Women's 600m Fast Section
Blue/White Starting Line, 2 Turns in Lanes

12:25 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MARRERO, Alethia Unattached 1:30.28

2 WILES, Kendell SR Indiana 1:30.38

3 WALKER, Ayana Unattached 1:30.68

PRICE, Natalie FR Indiana DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM

RESULTS
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#58 Men's 600m Fast Section
Blue/White Starting Line, 2 Turns in Lanes

12:30 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 KUHN, Daniel SR Indiana 1:17.90

2 ANYAEBUNAM, CJ SR Indiana State 1:21.64

3 MUNCHERJI, Zubin FR Indiana 1:21.99

HUNTOON, Jordan SR Indiana DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14



#59 Women's 600 Meters
Blue/White Starting Line, 2 Turns in Lanes

11:20 AM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HARRIS, Kelsey JR Indiana 1:32.68 1(1)

2 NEELEY, Brittany SR Indiana State 1:32.80 1(2)

3 DAVIS, Imani SO Indiana State 1:33.46 1(3)

4 MULZER, Mallory SO Indiana 1:34.37 1(4)

5 EGBULA, Riley JR Indiana 1:35.58 1(5)

6 PINKSTON, Joely SO Indiana 1:35.94 2(1)

7 HIEHLE, Anevay JR Indiana 1:37.42 2(2)

8 GREEN, Aleksey SR Indiana State 1:39.00 2(3)

9 LOMBARDO, Alexis SO Indiana Tech 1:39.16 2(4)

10 DOGAN, Christiana SO Marshall 1:39.44 3(1)

11 RITSEMA, Haley JR Western Michigan 1:39.91 3(2)

12 BLACKWELL, Robyn FR Xavier (Ohio) 1:42.27 3(3)

13 WEATHERSPOON, Kaniya JR Western Michigan 1:42.83 3(4)

14 TREMBLE, Isabella FR Marshall 1:46.46 4(1)

15 COLON, Julianna FR Indiana Tech 1:47.48 4(2)

HARR, Mallory FR Miami (Ohio) DNF 4

JOHNSON, Vanessa JR Xavier (Ohio) DNF 4

FONZI, Emily FR Western Michigan DNS 4

BEVER, Sarah JR Marshall DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 HARRIS, Kelsey JR Indiana 1:32.68

2 NEELEY, Brittany SR Indiana State 1:32.80

3 DAVIS, Imani SO Indiana State 1:33.46

4 MULZER, Mallory SO Indiana 1:34.37

5 EGBULA, Riley JR Indiana 1:35.58

Section 2 of 4

1 PINKSTON, Joely SO Indiana 1:35.94

2 HIEHLE, Anevay JR Indiana 1:37.42

3 GREEN, Aleksey SR Indiana State 1:39.00

4 LOMBARDO, Alexis SO Indiana Tech 1:39.16

Section 3 of 4

1 DOGAN, Christiana SO Marshall 1:39.44

2 RITSEMA, Haley JR Western Michigan 1:39.91

3 BLACKWELL, Robyn FR Xavier (Ohio) 1:42.27

4 WEATHERSPOON, Kaniya JR Western Michigan 1:42.83

BEVER, Sarah JR Marshall DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 TREMBLE, Isabella FR Marshall 1:46.46

2 COLON, Julianna FR Indiana Tech 1:47.48

HARR, Mallory FR Miami (Ohio) DNF

JOHNSON, Vanessa JR Xavier (Ohio) DNF

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM

RESULTS
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#59 Women's 600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

FONZI, Emily FR Western Michigan DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 16



#60 Men's 600 Meters
Blue/White Starting Line, 2 Turns in Lanes

11:35 AM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SEYMOUR, Scott SO Bradley 1:22.24 1(1)

2 TUTTLE, Max Unattached 1:22.46 1(2)

3 JOHNSON, Kevin SO Vincennes 1:23.44 1(3)

4 BECKHAM, Devonta SR Indiana Tech 1:23.50 2(1)

5 FRAZIER, Bryce SO Indiana State 1:25.45 1(4)

6 WHITE, Theo JR Indiana Tech 1:27.91 2(2)

MCLEOD, Chale SO Indiana Tech DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SEYMOUR, Scott SO Bradley 1:22.24

2 TUTTLE, Max Unattached 1:22.46

3 JOHNSON, Kevin SO Vincennes 1:23.44

4 FRAZIER, Bryce SO Indiana State 1:25.45

Section 2 of 2

1 BECKHAM, Devonta SR Indiana Tech 1:23.50

2 WHITE, Theo JR Indiana Tech 1:27.91

MCLEOD, Chale SO Indiana Tech DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM

RESULTS
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#67 Women's 800m Fast Section
Green/White Starting Line, One Turn then Break

11:45 AM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 ANDERSON, Jordan Unattached 2:14.85

2 KORTE, Josey Unattached 2:15.31

3 MARKHAM, Niamh JR Bradley 2:15.52

4 HAMILTON, Claire Unattached 2:16.61

5 ANDERSON, Sarah JR Western Michigan 2:16.82

6 ADELMAN, Kathryn JR Bradley 2:17.30

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM

RESULTS
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#68 Men's 800m Fast Section
Green/White Starting Line, One Turn then Break

11:55 AM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 HARTMAN, Alec SO Bradley 1:53.77

2 MURPHY, Joseph JR Indiana 1:54.10

3 BROWNING, Teddy FR Indiana 1:54.51

4 BENNETT, Aaron Unattached 1:55.25

5 ADAMS, Jacob FR Vincennes 2:03.94

DANIELS, Nolan SR Xavier (Ohio) DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM

RESULTS
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#69 Women's 800 Meters
Green/White Starting Line, One Turn then Break

12:05 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MINDAK, Kelly FR Butler 2:16.90 1(1)

2 KOTCHMAN, Rachel SO Miami (Ohio) 2:17.84 1(2)

3 MAKOWSKI, Emma SO Bradley 2:18.28 1(3)

4 ELLIS, Angelina FR Butler 2:19.34 1(4)

5 DOMRO, Taylor SR St. Norbert 2:19.60 1(5)

6 SORMAIN, Juliane FR Western Michigan 2:21.40 2(1)

7 GRIDER, Abigail SO Indiana State 2:23.55 2(2)

8 CLARK, Sarah SR Xavier (Ohio) 2:24.36 2(3)

9 NASH, Christina FR Miami (Ohio) 2:24.93 2(4)

10 CASSIDY, Tara FR Indiana State 2:26.04 2(5)

11 STALLKAMP, Victoria JR Dayton 2:29.29 2(6)

12 WELCH, Riley FR Indiana State 2:30.64 2(7)

13 FISHER, Brittany SR Dayton 2:33.53 1(6)

ZULAUF, Mary FR Marshall DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MINDAK, Kelly FR Butler 2:16.90

2 KOTCHMAN, Rachel SO Miami (Ohio) 2:17.84

3 MAKOWSKI, Emma SO Bradley 2:18.28

4 ELLIS, Angelina FR Butler 2:19.34

5 DOMRO, Taylor SR St. Norbert 2:19.60

6 FISHER, Brittany SR Dayton 2:33.53

ZULAUF, Mary FR Marshall DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SORMAIN, Juliane FR Western Michigan 2:21.40

2 GRIDER, Abigail SO Indiana State 2:23.55

3 CLARK, Sarah SR Xavier (Ohio) 2:24.36

4 NASH, Christina FR Miami (Ohio) 2:24.93

5 CASSIDY, Tara FR Indiana State 2:26.04

6 STALLKAMP, Victoria JR Dayton 2:29.29

7 WELCH, Riley FR Indiana State 2:30.64

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM

RESULTS
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#70 Men's 800 Meters
Green/White Starting Line, One Turn then Break

12:15 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 ELLINGTON, Marcus FR Indiana 1:55.48 1(1)

2 STAPLETON, Grant JR Xavier (Ohio) 1:55.69 1(2)

3 MCGAHA, Chandler FR Butler 1:56.77 1(3)

4 BIANCHINA, Michael SR Bradley 1:56.91 1(4)

5 BENTZ, Isaac SO Indiana State 1:57.30 1(5)

6 PORTER, Nick SO Bradley 1:57.34 1(6)

7 BAME, Nick FR Indiana State 1:57.45 2(1)

8 COLLINS, Kyle FR Indiana State 1:58.07 2(2)

9 LEMAY, Andrew SR St. Norbert 1:59.30 2(3)

10 CLEMENTS, Cameron FR Indiana 2:00.75 2(4)

11 BURKS, Kyle JR Indiana 2:02.02 1(7)

BECKHAM, Devonta SR Indiana Tech DNS 1

MILLAR, Bryce SO Indiana DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ELLINGTON, Marcus FR Indiana 1:55.48

2 STAPLETON, Grant JR Xavier (Ohio) 1:55.69

3 MCGAHA, Chandler FR Butler 1:56.77

4 BIANCHINA, Michael SR Bradley 1:56.91

5 BENTZ, Isaac SO Indiana State 1:57.30

6 PORTER, Nick SO Bradley 1:57.34

7 BURKS, Kyle JR Indiana 2:02.02

BECKHAM, Devonta SR Indiana Tech DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 BAME, Nick FR Indiana State 1:57.45

2 COLLINS, Kyle FR Indiana State 1:58.07

3 LEMAY, Andrew SR St. Norbert 1:59.30

4 CLEMENTS, Cameron FR Indiana 2:00.75

MILLAR, Bryce SO Indiana DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM
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#91 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Blue/White Starting Line, 2 Turns in Lanes, Blue to Blue Exchange

1:20 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Indiana (A) 3:44.37 1(1)

2 Indiana State (A) 3:48.44 1(2)

3 Miami (Ohio) (A) 3:50.49 3(1)

4 Western Michigan (A) 3:52.33 1(3)

5 Indiana Tech (A) 3:54.62 1(4)

6 Marshall (A) 3:55.95 2(1)

7 Marshall (B) 3:58.25 3(2)

8 Indiana State (B) 4:06.43 3(3)

9 Bradley (A) 4:07.18 3(4)

10 Indiana Tech (B) 4:14.52 2(2)

Indiana (B) DNS 2

Western Michigan (B) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Indiana (A) 3:44.37

2 Indiana State (A) 3:48.44

3 Western Michigan (A) 3:52.33

4 Indiana Tech (A) 3:54.62

Section 2 of 3

1 Marshall (A) 3:55.95

2 Indiana Tech (B) 4:14.52

Indiana (B) DNS

Western Michigan (B) DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Miami (Ohio) (A) 3:50.49

2 Marshall (B) 3:58.25

3 Indiana State (B) 4:06.43

4 Bradley (A) 4:07.18

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM
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#92 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Blue/White Starting Line, 2 Turns in Lanes, Blue to Blue Exchange

1:40 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Indiana (A) 3:14.87 1(1)

2 Indiana Tech (A) 3:17.14 1(2)

3 Indiana State (A) 3:17.23 1(3)

4 Miami (Ohio) (A) 3:22.40 2(1)

5 Indiana State (B) 3:22.58 2(2)

6 St. Norbert (A) 3:30.81 2(3)

7 Indiana (B) 3:34.93 2(4)

Indiana Tech (B) DNF 2

South Florida (A) DNS 1

Vincennes (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Indiana (A) 3:14.87

2 Indiana Tech (A) 3:17.14

3 Indiana State (A) 3:17.23

South Florida (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Miami (Ohio) (A) 3:22.40

2 Indiana State (B) 3:22.58

3 St. Norbert (A) 3:30.81

4 Indiana (B) 3:34.93

Indiana Tech (B) DNF

Vincennes (A) DNS

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM
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#93 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Green/White Starting Line, One Turn in Alley then Break, Blue to Blue Exchange

12:50 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time
1 Indiana (A) 9:13.11

2 Bradley (A) 9:28.67

3 Western Michigan (A) 9:31.06

4 Miami (Ohio) (A) 9:33.67

5 Marshall (A) 9:35.49

6 Cornerstone (A) 9:36.78

7 St. Norbert (A) 9:39.13

8 Indiana Tech (A) 10:00.42

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 1/20/2018 2:47 PM

RESULTS
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#94 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Green/White Starting Line, One Turn in Alley then Break, Blue to Blue Exchange

1:05 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time
1 Indiana (A) 7:42.78

2 Bradley (A) 7:42.90

3 Cornerstone (A) 7:43.28

4 South Florida (A) 7:46.04

5 Indiana Tech (A) 7:46.15

6 Miami (Ohio) (A) 7:50.45

GLADSTEIN INVITE 2018
Bloomington, IN
Gladstein FH

1/19/2018 - 1/20/2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
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